LIST OF APPROVED TEMPORARY RULES
September 21, 2023 Meeting

MIDWIFERY JOINT COMMITTEE
Administrative Body and Definitions
Application

Provider Collaboration Required
Disciplinary Action

Continuing Education (CE)

Scope of Practice

Annual Renewal

Inactive Status

Collaborative Provider Agreement
Prescribing Authority

Birth Outside Hospital Setting

21 NCAC 33
21 NCAC 33
21 NCAC 33
21 NCAC 33
21 NCAC 33
21 NCAC 33
21 NCAC 33
21 NCAC 33
21 NCAC 33
21 NCAC 33
21 NCAC 33

.0101
.0103
.0104
.0105
.0111
.0112
.0114
.0115
.0116
.0117
.0118



