LIST OF APPROVED TEMPORARY RULES September 21, 2023 Meeting

MIDWIFERY JOINT COMMITTEE

Administrative Body and Definitions	21 NCAC 33 .0101
<u>Application</u>	21 NCAC 33 .0103
Provider Collaboration Required	21 NCAC 33 .0104
Disciplinary Action	21 NCAC 33 .0105
Continuing Education (CE)	21 NCAC 33 .0111
Scope of Practice	21 NCAC 33 .0112
Annual Renewal	21 NCAC 33 .0114
Inactive Status	21 NCAC 33 .0115
Collaborative Provider Agreement	21 NCAC 33 .0116
Prescribing Authority	21 NCAC 33 .0117
Birth Outside Hospital Setting	21 NCAC 33 .0118